Infoline
DECEMBER 2025‌
All manufacturers’ names, numbers, symbols and description used in this newsletter are for reference purposes only and do not imply that any
part or assembly listed is the product of these companies. While great care has been taken to ensure accuracy in the compilation of this
newsletter, the publisher cannot be held responsible for any errors, omission and/or losses incurred.
yslsb.com
Aluminium Side
Protection Bar
Aptran’s aluminium side protection bars redefine safety and efficiency for commercial vehicles. Built from
high-grade, corrosion-resistant aluminium and TÜV certified to meet European standards, they deliver
exceptional durability with reduced weight. Designed for easy installation and long-term performance, these
bars combine modern engineering with safety and environmental responsibility — the perfect blend of
protection and performance on every journey.‌
01‌ Infoline‌
Anodised aluminium bar for side protection - Product Takler | Trucks & Trailers. (n.d.). https://trucksandtrailers.taklergroup.com/product/1/anodised-
aluminium-bar-for-side-protection
Part No L (mm) B (mm) H (mm) Weight (kg)
00-00-119-121073-TAK 6500 35 100 7.40
Infoline 02‌
Technical Highlights‌
High-strength aluminium construction‌: Offers excellent impact resistance while keeping the structure‌
‌lightweight.‌

DISC MATERIAL - S420LF
RIM NEW LIGHTWEIGHT
STEEL MATERIAL - LW590
THICKNESS - 5.5MM
Part No Size No. of Holes Hole Type
PCD
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Rim
Thickness
(mm)
Disc
Thickness
(mm)
00-10-400-000169-SUP 22.5 x 8.25 10 ISO 335 170 6 14
00-10-400-022501-SUP 22.5 x 9.00 10 ISO 335 175 7 16
00-10-400-825203-SUP 22.5 x 8.25 10 JIS 285 151 7 16
00-10-400-825202-SUP 22.5 x 8.25 8 JIS 285 151 6 14
00-10-400-W2222A-SUP 22.5 x 8.25 8 JIS 285 170 7 16
SuperB wheel rims are
produced in compliance
with international

No. of
Stage
Stroke
(mm)
Max. Working
Pressure (bar)
D*
(mm)
H*
(mm)
I
(mm)
ØO
(mm)
MFC_B3 210.5.8185
00-13-112-058185-BIN 181.1 Ø210 5 8185 190 343 2001 82 273
MFC_B3 187.5.7325
00-13-112-7325CK-BIN 126.7 Ø187 5 7325 220 343 1801 82 244
MFC_B3 165.5.7075
00-13-112-7075CK-BIN 92.6 Ø165 5 7075 250 343 1751 82 244
MFC_B3 145.4.5110
00-13-112-5110CK-BIN 56.3 Ø145 4 5110 304 343 1607 72 219
Conical locking top head
Oscillating collar
21‌ Infoline‌
Binotto. (2025, March 28). Front-end telescopic cylinder with outer cover | Binotto. https://binotto.com/en/product/front-end-telescopic-cylinder-with-